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BYU DanceSport Championships

High School - Newcomer American  (CC)
Number Couples = 99       Number Rounds = 7

*B   101   Eliya Abunuwara           Bekah Bokovoy             ,                                       
*D   105   Stephen Alexander         Lia Merkley               ,                                       
*B   113   Austin Awerkamp           Madison Connell           ,                                       
*A   115   Nick Baker                Tiana Reading             ,                                       
*A   124   Kayden Bertoch            Emily Rich                ,                                       
*A   126   Stephen Bickel            NAtalie Vincent           ,                                       
*B   132   Ricki Blandon             McKenna Hunt              ,                                       
*S   148   Derrick Cain              Emily Hall                ,                                       
*A   158   Kyler Christensen         Lexy Moore                ,                                       
*B   162   Samuel Clements           Melanie Martin            ,                                       
*B   163   Helaman Coca              Cici Calvecante           ,                                       
*C   167   Ryley Connelley           Aspen Thompson            ,                                       
*B   169   Anthony Cortez            Laurel Loveless           Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*A   172   Kade Crandall             Kelsey Silva              ,                                       
*D   179   Jacob Dalton              Kelsey Weaver             ,                                       
*A   181   Nick Delmas               Ruby Gomez                ,                                       
*B   182   Austin Densley            Ariana Buttars            ,                                       
*D   185   Logan Duffy               Melanie Bradley           ,                                       
*A   190   Lance Elliott             Joslyn Chadburn           ,                                       
*A   191   AC Ellsworthy             Meagan Buttars            ,                                       
*1   200   Alvaro Fernandez          Camila Senzig             Provo, UT                               
*6   202   Josh Fields               Alisha Lewis              ,                                       
*A   203   Chase Fischer             Amber Densley             ,                                       
*A   213   Daniel Gay                Kanessa Gay               ,                                       
*S   214   Daniel George             McKenzie Brotherson       ,                                       
*D   218   Said Ghaliya              Odette Aguilar            ,                                       
*Q   223   Jason Gilson              Emma Gilson               ,                                       
*A   225   Arturo Gomez              Breanna Mitchell          ,                                       
*A   235   Esteban Gutierrez         Kaylee Trapane            ,                                       
*C   236   Andrew Hadlock            Alyssa Pickering          ,                                       
*A   237   Andrew Hale               Maryanne Cheney           ,                                       
*C   241   Jonathan Hale             Sarah Cheney              ,                                       
*A   244   Jonathan Hansen           Mikayla Ressler           ,                                       
*Q   246   Nick Harding              Natalie Wong              ,                                       
*D   248   Brandon Hardy             Cassandra Siler           Orem, UT                                
*A   250   Hunter Hardy              Andrea Burge              ,                                       
*D   252   Andrew Hart               Leah Denter               ,                                       
*A   258   Carlos Hernandez          Lisa Leikam               ,                                       
*2   259   Isaac Hernandez           Justine Bernal            Provo, UT                               
*B   262   Jacob Hill                Natalie Gale              ,                                       
*A   273   Tegan Howden              Kaeli Heaps               ,                                       
*A   275   Corey Hurd                Shalin Graves             ,                                       
*B   277   Cody Hutchins             Megan Sherman             ,                                       
*D   282   Samuel James              Cassandra Wiscombe        ,                                       
*4   283   Brendan Jaramillo         Samantha Knight           ,                                       
*A   296   Jon Jones                 Jessie Johnson            ,                                       
*B   297   Michael Jones             Shaylyn Blakely           ,                                       
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*B   305   Tyler Kent                Rebecca Geertsen          ,                                       
*D   306   Nick Killpack             Susi Fields               ,                                       
*B   309   Austin Knudsen            Jo Christiansen           ,                                       
*S   317   Sterling Lebanon          Camille Bryner            ,                                       
*A   327   Tate Manesse              Emily Eldredge            ,                                       
*D   337   Nathan Montgomery         Aspen Parker              ,                                       
*B   343   Kainoa Munoz              Crista Wilkinson          ,                                       
*A   345   Dallas Nalijahih          Natalia Fogamom           ,                                       
*A   348   Aiden Norris              Kortnee Stoddard          ,                                       
*B   351   Trevor Ochsenhirt         Alyxa Ekenstam            ,                                       
*A   355   Humberto Ortiz            Kenya Sanchez             ,                                       
*C   358   Calvin Osborne            Valorie Gubler            ,                                       
*D   359   Wesley Osguthorpe         Ashley Labrum             ,                                       
*D   362   Taylor Ostrowski          Miley McMinn              ,                                       
*A   363   Matthew Pailey            Hannah Belliston          ,                                       
*A   364   Toddroff Parker           Callie Mieure             ,                                       
*A   366   Jacob Parry               Sara Eberhard             ,                                       
*A   375   Danny Peterson            Callie Ogletree           ,                                       
*5   381   Diego Poveda              Maddison Stewart          ,                                       
*A   393   Michael Richardson        Savanah Raisor            ,                                       
*A   411   Eric Shute                Tyonna Campbell           ,                                       
*Q   413   Oliver Slade              Erin Fage                 ,                                       
*B   415   Dallan Smith              Maddy Westbrook           ,                                       
*D   418   Tyler Smith               Kaitlin Turley            ,                                       
*B   421   Justin Sorensen           Delaney Russon            ,                                       
*Q   427   Nathan Stevenson          Megan Talley              ,                                       
*A   432   Eugene Takita             Reika Takita              ,                                       
*A   440   James Thurman             Chelsea Hawkins           ,                                       
*3   445   Christian Turley          Janessa Penate            Provo, UT                               
*A   452   Devin Warburton           Abby Riley                ,                                       
*B   454   Tua Ward                  Lauren Jensen             ,                                       
*S   474   Chris McConkie            Beka Sandstrom            ,                                       
*C   489   Michael Burggraaf         Laikin Fuller             ,                                       
*D   490   Dallan Knudsen            Taylor Airmet             ,                                       
*Q   493   Spencer Muir              Sarah Saunders            ,                                       
*B   497   Mauricio Fernandez        Leah Kershisnik           ,                                       
*B   499   Ethan Butcher             Elizabeth Preece          ,                                       
*A   501   Jose Espino               Jade Slim                 ,                                       
*D   505   Tyler Hill                Sarah Groseland           ,                                       
*B   506   Ben Billings              Camilla Billings          ,                                       
*A   508   Mac Powell                Kealohi Stocks            ,                                       
*C   509   Richard Howell            Brandi Norman             ,                                       
*D   510   Matthew Bailey            Hannah Beuestion          ,                                       
*B   512   Brenton Roth              Kristylynn Roth           ,                                       
*S   513   Seth Taylor               Ashlie Thomson            ,                                       
*B   514   Riley Pinkham             Emalee Reed               ,                                       
*A   515   Dallin Hermansen          Danielle Lincoln          ,                                       
*B   516   Brandon Bean              Robyn Fietkau             ,                                       
*S   518   Jeffrey Zhao              Jessica Ferry             ,                                       
*A   526   Anthony Campbell          Abby Holt                 ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
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*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*D = Reached 4th round
*C = Reached 3rd round
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

High School - Syllabus Ballroom  (Q)
Number Couples = 42       Number Rounds = 5

*S   114   Colton Bailey             Megan Colburn             Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*5   116   Chayce Baldwin            Kaylee King               Federal Way, WA                         
*Q   130   Troy Blackman             Courtney Wright           ,                                       
*B   133   Edward Bradley            Raquel Hansen             ,                                       
*B   140   Alec Brockwell            Katelyn Eberhard          ,                                       
*2   147   Jordan Burt               Kayla Smith               Kent, WA                                
*A   155   Eric Chatwin              Esther Laws               provo, UT                               
*4   168   Steven Cook               Megan Wright              Bonney Lake, WA                         
*7   186   Riley Duke                Rachel Brown              ,                                       
*A   190   Lance Elliott             Joslyn Chadburn           ,                                       
*A   191   AC Ellsworthy             Jessica Eberly            ,                                       
*B   192   Joseph Espiritu           Nicole Alley              ,                                       
*3   195   Jordan Evans              Kendall Hutchins          Federal Way, WA                         
*A   207   Joseph Fitzgerald         Kara Sargent              ,                                       
*B   218   Said Ghaliya              Odette Aguilar            ,                                       
*B   233   Javier Guthrie            Deedee Smith              Iona, ID                                
*B   246   Nick Harding              Natalie Wong              ,                                       
*B   251   Jonas Harlow              Chelsey Hicken            ,                                       
*A   262   Jacob Hill                Natalie Gale              ,                                       
*Q   289   Jonah Jepson              Jessie Arroyo             ,                                       
*B   309   Austin Knudsen            Jo Christiansen           ,                                       
*S   317   Sterling Lebanon          Camille Bryner            ,                                       
*Q   329   Josue McBride             Erynn Williams            Provo, UT                               
*B   337   Nathan Montgomery         Aspen Parker              ,                                       
*Q   351   Trevor Ochsenhirt         Katrina Dekarver          ,                                       
*S   354   Andrew Olsen              KayAnn Rex                ,                                       
*A   358   Calvin Osborne            Valorie Gubler            ,                                       
*A   362   Taylor Ostrowski          Miley McMinn              ,                                       
*B   380   Tyler Podzikowski         Natalie Pope              ,                                       
*Q   381   Diego Poveda              Laurel Loveless           ,                                       
*1   401   Gordon Sabin              Tessa Marriott            Federal Way, WA                         
*B   411   Eric Shute                Callie Mieure             ,                                       
*B   415   Dallan Smith              Krista Fletcher           ,                                       
*S   445   Christian Turley          Janessa Penate            Provo, UT                               
*S   461   Reuben Wilcox             Cali Powell               ,                                       
*S   468   Philip Woolston           Shaylee Ewell             ,                                       
*Q   474   Chris McConkie            Beka Sandstrom            ,                                       
*A   480   Samuel Anderson           Alyxa Ekenstam            ,                                       
*B   489   Michael Burggraaf         Laikin Fuller             ,                                       
*6   502   Ben Telford               Megan Edwards             ,                                       
*B   519   Nik Bichsel               Taylor Burningham         ,                                       
*A   530   Jayden Slade              Sophie Thomas             ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
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*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

High School - Syllabus Latin  (R)
Number Couples = 83       Number Rounds = 6

*A   101   Eliya Abunuwara           Nicole Thaxton            ,                                       
*A   113   Austin Awerkamp           Madison Connell           ,                                       
*B   115   Nick Baker                Kaeli Heaps               ,                                       
*B   117   Joel Bangerter            Maddy Money               ,                                       
*B   130   Troy Blackman             Courtney Wright           ,                                       
*S   133   Edward Bradley            Raquel Hansen             ,                                       
*4   140   Alec Brockwell            Katelyn Eberhard          ,                                       
*2   147   Jordan Burt               Kayla Smith               Kent, WA                                
*A   148   Derrick Cain              Mckenna Hunt              ,                                       
*S   155   Eric Chatwin              Esther Laws               provo, UT                               
*C   167   Ryley Connelley           Aspen Thompson            ,                                       
*C   169   Anthony Cortez            Sharitee Christensen      Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*C   172   Kade Crandall             Madison Thomson           ,                                       
*B   182   Austin Densley            Ariana Buttars            ,                                       
*B   185   Logan Duffy               Melanie Bradley           ,                                       
*B   186   Riley Duke                Rachel Brown              ,                                       
*A   190   Lance Elliott             Joslyn Chadburn           ,                                       
*B   191   AC Ellsworthy             Meagan Buttars            ,                                       
*3   195   Jordan Evans              Kendall Hutchins          Federal Way, WA                         
*S   200   Alvaro Fernandez          Camila Senzig             Provo, UT                               
*Q   202   Josh Fields               Sarah Maloy               ,                                       
*Q   207   Joseph Fitzgerald         Kara Sargent              ,                                       
*A   213   Daniel Gay                Kanessa Gay               ,                                       
*B   218   Said Ghaliya              Odette Aguilar            ,                                       
*C   223   Jason Gilson              Emma Gilson               ,                                       
*B   241   Jonathan Hale             Sarah Cheney              ,                                       
*Q   246   Nick Harding              Natalie Wong              ,                                       
*C   248   Brandon Hardy             Ashlie Thomson            Orem, UT                                
*A   250   Hunter Hardy              Breanna Mitchell          ,                                       
*A   251   Jonas Harlow              Chelsey Hicken            ,                                       
*Q   252   Andrew Hart               Leah Denter               ,                                       
*A   258   Carlos Hernandez          Emily Hall                ,                                       
*B   259   Isaac Hernandez           Justine Bernal            Provo, UT                               
*Q   262   Jacob Hill                Natalie Gale              ,                                       
*Q   268   Spencer Holman            Mckenna Burninanam        ,                                       
*C   273   Tegan Howden              Lisa Leikam               ,                                       
*A   275   Corey Hurd                Shalin Graves             ,                                       
*B   277   Cody Hutchins             Megan Sherman             ,                                       
*Q   283   Brendan Jaramillo         Samantha Knight           ,                                       
*Q   289   Jonah Jepson              Jessie Arroyo             ,                                       
*A   296   Jon Jones                 Jessie Johnson            ,                                       
*A   297   Michael Jones             Sarah Gocken              ,                                       
*B   305   Tyler Kent                Tiana Reading             ,                                       
*C   309   Austin Knudsen            Jo Christiansen           ,                                       
*B   316   Adam Lau                  Giselle McIntire          Provo, UT                               
*A   317   Sterling Lebanon          Camille Bryner            ,                                       
*C   327   Tate Manesse              Emily Eldredge            ,                                       
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*S   329   Josue McBride             Erynn Williams            Provo, UT                               
*Q   337   Nathan Montgomery         Cali Powell               ,                                       
*A   345   Dallas Nalijahih          Natalia Fogamom           ,                                       
*C   351   Trevor Ochsenhirt         Maddy Westbrook           ,                                       
*1   352   Austin Olivas             Kassidee Daley            ,                                       
*S   354   Andrew Olsen              Beth Whitenight           ,                                       
*A   358   Calvin Osborne            Valorie Gubler            ,                                       
*C   366   Jacob Parry               Sara Eberhard             ,                                       
*Q   380   Tyler Podzikowski         Natalie Pope              ,                                       
*B   381   Diego Poveda              Haley Powers              ,                                       
*Q   382   Ari Powell                Lucy Black                ,                                       
*A   384   Dalton Prince             Hozhoni Jansen            ,                                       
*A   388   Todd Raffensparger        Tyonna Campbell           ,                                       
*S   392   Jacob Reid                Karen Paulsen             ,                                       
*S   401   Gordon Sabin              Tessa Marriott            Federal Way, WA                         
*A   411   Eric Shute                Callie Mieure             ,                                       
*C   415   Dallan Smith              Krista Fletcher           ,                                       
*A   418   Tyler Smith               Kaitlin Turley            ,                                       
*B   420   Jerrick Sorensen          Brooke Sherwin            ,                                       
*A   432   Eugene Takita             Reika Takita              ,                                       
*S   445   Christian Turley          Janessa Penate            Provo, UT                               
*C   454   Tua Ward                  Lauren Jensen             ,                                       
*A   461   Reuben Wilcox             Megan Colburn             ,                                       
*B   468   Philip Woolston           Shaylee Ewell             ,                                       
*C   480   Samuel Anderson           Maddison Stewart          ,                                       
*B   482   Kyle Pinkham              Emily Gallagher           ,                                       
*B   489   Michael Burggraaf         Laikin Fuller             ,                                       
*B   497   Mauricio Fernandez        Leah Kershisnik           ,                                       
*C   505   Tyler Hill                Sarah Groseland           ,                                       
*A   506   Ben Billings              Camilla Billings          ,                                       
*S   511   Miguel Palacios           Amanda Peterson           Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*A   516   Brandon Bean              Robyn Fietkau             ,                                       
*A   517   Max Hunter                Kiera Thayn               ,                                       
*A   519   Nik Bichsel               Taylor Burningham         ,                                       
*C   520   Jacob Reesor              Shanna Clayton            ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*C = Reached 3rd round
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Junior High School - Newcomer American  (CC)
Number Couples = 92       Number Rounds = 7

*1   106   Jared Alley               Serena Keck               ,                                       
*A   117   Joel Bangerter            Maddy Money               ,                                       
*D   118   Brody Bankhead            Morgan Simkins            ,                                       
*A   125   Spencer Bickel            Jaylee Johnson            ,                                       
*A   127   Ean Bigelow               Emily Funk                ,                                       
*C   135   Adam Brereton             Abby Atkinson             ,                                       
*Q   136   Logan Brewer              Brinnli Johnson           ,                                       
*C   137   Nick Brewer               Hannah Harding            ,                                       
*D   138   Dallin Brimhall           Courtney Chadburn         ,                                       
*B   141   Easton Brotherson         London Brotherson         ,                                       
*Q   142   Preston Brotherson        Vidella May               ,                                       
*B   143   Dexter Budd               June Sanford              ,                                       
*S   145   Dylan Burnham             Alayna Zenger             ,                                       
*B   146   Collin Burrows            Charice Beaumont          ,                                       
*B   162   Samuel Clements           Melanie Martin            ,                                       
*B   163   Helaman Coca              Natalie Quiterio          ,                                       
*D   167   Ryley Connelley           Aspen Thompson            ,                                       
*Q   170   Christopher Cox           Lindy Sowards             ,                                       
*B   171   Joey McConkie             Sasha Sloan               ,                                       
*A   176   Nathan Curd               Claire Larson             ,                                       
*D   179   Jacob Dalton              Kealohi Stocks            ,                                       
*A   181   Nick Delmas               Lindsay Voss              ,                                       
*C   183   Jared Domino              Rachel Whetten            ,                                       
*S   186   Riley Duke                Haley Powers              ,                                       
*B   189   Jason Eisert              Cassidy Connell           ,                                       
*4   192   Joseph Espiritu           Nicole Alley              ,                                       
*C   196   Richard Evans             Laney Beatty              ,                                       
*Q   198   Jeremy Everett            Kayley Singson            ,                                       
*2   200   Alvaro Fernandez          Camila Senzig             Provo, UT                               
*A   201   Joe Field                 Nicole Nordin             ,                                       
*Q   208   Scotty Fletcher           Sienna Meek               ,                                       
*C   210   Orihan Frandsen           Megan Nelson              ,                                       
*Q   214   Daniel George             McKenzie Brotherson       ,                                       
*A   221   Brenan Gillies            Jazmin Leyva              ,                                       
*B   228   Zathan Grossman           Monica Esquivel           ,                                       
*A   231   Kameron Gunnell           Drew Conger               ,                                       
*A   235   Esteban Gutierrez         Odaliz Arenas             ,                                       
*Q   237   Andrew Hale               Maryanne Cheney           ,                                       
*D   239   Gabriel Hale              Siena Stokes              ,                                       
*D   240   Gideon Hale               Abigail Jackson           ,                                       
*3   259   Isaac Hernandez           Justine Bernal            Provo, UT                               
*D   264   Shanden Hoffman           Kirsten Fletcher          ,                                       
*5   276   Drake Huston              Gracey Murdoch            ,                                       
*Q   283   Brendan Jaramillo         Samantha Knight           ,                                       
*D   285   William Jenkinson         Anna Morales              ,                                       
*C   297   Michael Jones             Andrea Magby              ,                                       
*A   300   Andrew Keck               Lyvia Zenger              Provo, UT                               
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*A   311   Tannar Kruposnek          Miriam Anderson           ,                                       
*A   312   Bridger Kurip             Kami Packer               ,                                       
*B   313   Darwins Lajara            Andrea Nielsen            ,                                       
*D   314   Treyson LaRose            Kelani Podzikowski        ,                                       
*A   319   James Lewis               Chanelle Merrick          ,                                       
*B   322   Colin Loveless            Vanessa Bowers            ,                                       
*A   330   Steven McDonald           Jentry Jewkes             ,                                       
*Q   332   Eddie McConkie            Lynzee Slade              ,                                       
*A   340   Seth Mower                Savanna Sewell            ,                                       
*A   343   Kainoa Munoz              Kate Summers              ,                                       
*D   351   Trevor Ochsenhirt         Aspen Parker              ,                                       
*Q   353   Brandon Olivas            Teagan Mann               ,                                       
*D   355   Humberto Ortiz            Jansen Hozhoni            ,                                       
*Q   360   Daxton Ostergar           Rachel Harding            ,                                       
*C   371   Sean Peppers              Rhianna Arrowsmith        ,                                       
*Q   375   Danny Peterson            Callie Ogletree           ,                                       
*C   383   Ben Powell                Sarah Jewkes              ,                                       
*A   384   Dalton Prince             Rebekah Hill              ,                                       
*D   385   Fanga Pulu                Alexis Smith              ,                                       
*A   391   Nathan Reesor             Josefa Ortiz              ,                                       
*D   393   Michael Richardson        Savanah Raisor            ,                                       
*B   397   Jaden Rowley              Marykate Snow             ,                                       
*S   399   Moses Ruiz                Abby Werner               ,                                       
*S   404   Daniel Sanchez            Tina Tejedor              ,                                       
*A   406   Gabriel Scott             Elizabeth Failner         ,                                       
*D   419   Austin Snow               Alejandra Bueno           ,                                       
*B   426   Isaac St. Clair           Leslie Quintanar          ,                                       
*Q   427   Nathan Stevenson          Sabrina White             ,                                       
*6   433   Jonathan Tanner           Anna Tanner               ,                                       
*A   438   Hunter Thomas             Kelsey Anaya              ,                                       
*D   443   Kodiak Trickler           Hannah Fry                ,                                       
*C   447   Bogar Vega                Cristell Marcial          ,                                       
*A   448   Spencer Waite             Hazel Thompson            ,                                       
*C   450   Austin Walker             Darcy Glover              ,                                       
*A   456   Conner Weber              Amber Densley             ,                                       
*D   458   Noah Werner               Chelsey Carlson           ,                                       
*B   465   Bryce Winget              Jade Connelly             ,                                       
*C   466   Jeffrey Winters           Casey Dortch              ,                                       
*B   467   Benjamin Witham           Emma Witham               ,                                       
*Q   469   Kaden Wright              Catherine Bankhead        ,                                       
*Q   473   Johnny Pack               Brooke Morley             ,                                       
*D   497   Mauricio Fernandez        Leah Kershisnik           ,                                       
*A   498   Alejandro Lopez           Sofia Galante             ,                                       
*A   499   Ethan Butcher             Andrea Stallard           ,                                       
*A   500   Barrett Kilton            Kelli McCullough          ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*D = Reached 4th round
*C = Reached 3rd round
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only



file:///S|/...0-%202011/BYUDSC2011Newspaper/Junior%20High%20School%20-%20Syllabus%20Ballroom%20%20(W)_Alphabetical.txt[11/15/2011 3:43:50 PM]

BYU DanceSport Championships

Junior High School - Syllabus Ballroom  (W)
Number Couples = 39       Number Rounds = 5

*3   106   Jared Alley               Serena Keck               ,                                       
*A   117   Joel Bangerter            Maddy Money               ,                                       
*B   118   Brody Bankhead            Morgan Simkins            ,                                       
*S   130   Troy Blackman             Courtney Wright           ,                                       
*B   136   Logan Brewer              Brinnli Johnson           ,                                       
*Q   145   Dylan Burnham             Alayna Zenger             ,                                       
*A   146   Collin Burrows            Charice Beaumont          ,                                       
*1   151   Dakota Carter             Kathryn Croghan           ,                                       
*A   176   Nathan Curd               Claire Larson             ,                                       
*A   179   Jacob Dalton              Kealohi Stocks            ,                                       
*4   186   Riley Duke                Rachel Brown              ,                                       
*A   189   Jason Eisert              Cassidy Connell           ,                                       
*S   192   Joseph Espiritu           Nicole Alley              ,                                       
*A   203   Chase Fischer             Dayna Reed                ,                                       
*A   228   Zathan Grossman           Monica Esquivel           ,                                       
*S   233   Javier Guthrie            Deedee Smith              Iona, ID                                
*S   267   David Holman              Emme Franks               ,                                       
*S   276   Drake Huston              Gracey Murdoch            ,                                       
*Q   285   William Jenkinson         Anna Morales              ,                                       
*A   297   Michael Jones             Andrea Magby              ,                                       
*A   300   Andrew Keck               Lyvia Zenger              Provo, UT                               
*A   311   Tannar Kruposnek          Miriam Anderson           ,                                       
*A   312   Bridger Kurip             Kami Packer               ,                                       
*S   314   Treyson LaRose            Kelani Podzikowski        ,                                       
*2   316   Adam Lau                  Giselle McIntire          Provo, UT                               
*S   351   Trevor Ochsenhirt         Aspen Parker              ,                                       
*Q   353   Brandon Olivas            Teagan Mann               ,                                       
*A   360   Daxton Ostergar           Rachel Harding            ,                                       
*5   380   Tyler Podzikowski         Natalie Pope              ,                                       
*B   383   Ben Powell                Sarah Jewkes              ,                                       
*A   391   Nathan Reesor             Josefa Ortiz              ,                                       
*Q   419   Austin Snow               Alejandra Bueno           ,                                       
*S   433   Jonathan Tanner           Anna Tanner               ,                                       
*Q   438   Hunter Thomas             Kelsey Anaya              ,                                       
*S   445   Christian Turley          Janessa Penate            Provo, UT                               
*B   447   Bogar Vega                Cristell Marcial          ,                                       
*B   467   Benjamin Witham           Emma Witham               ,                                       
*S   470   Moroni Wright             Melina Wright             Provo, UT                               
*A   494   Bridge Wilcox             Brinnley Blunt            ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only



file:///S|/...C%20-%202011/BYUDSC2011Newspaper/Junior%20High%20School%20-%20Syllabus%20Latin%20%20(S)_Alphabetical.txt[11/15/2011 3:43:50 PM]

BYU DanceSport Championships

Junior High School - Syllabus Latin  (S)
Number Couples = 75       Number Rounds = 6

*1   106   Jared Alley               Serena Keck               ,                                       
*A   117   Joel Bangerter            Maddy Money               ,                                       
*Q   118   Brody Bankhead            Morgan Simkins            ,                                       
*Q   130   Troy Blackman             Courtney Wright           ,                                       
*A   135   Adam Brereton             Abby Atkinson             ,                                       
*S   136   Logan Brewer              Brinnli Johnson           ,                                       
*C   137   Nick Brewer               Breanna Loera             ,                                       
*A   138   Dallin Brimhall           Courtney Chadburn         ,                                       
*A   143   Dexter Budd               Rayma Sanft               ,                                       
*5   145   Dylan Burnham             Alayna Zenger             ,                                       
*A   146   Collin Burrows            Charice Beaumont          ,                                       
*2   151   Dakota Carter             Kathryn Croghan           ,                                       
*A   163   Helaman Coca              Rebecca Hill              ,                                       
*B   167   Ryley Connelley           Aspen Thompson            ,                                       
*A   176   Nathan Curd               Claire Larson             ,                                       
*A   181   Nick Delmas               Michaela Pepers           ,                                       
*B   183   Jared Domino              Katie DeKarver            ,                                       
*Q   186   Riley Duke                Haley Powers              ,                                       
*C   189   Jason Eisert              Cassidy Connell           ,                                       
*Q   192   Joseph Espiritu           Nicole Alley              ,                                       
*C   196   Richard Evans             Laney Beatty              ,                                       
*C   198   Jeremy Everett            Kayley Singson            ,                                       
*C   200   Alvaro Fernandez          Camila Senzig             Provo, UT                               
*C   201   Joe Field                 Nicole Nordin             ,                                       
*Q   208   Scotty Fletcher           Sienna Meek               ,                                       
*A   210   Orihan Frandsen           Yuridia Moreno            ,                                       
*Q   228   Zathan Grossman           Monica Esquivel           ,                                       
*A   231   Kameron Gunnell           Miriam Anderson           ,                                       
*C   237   Andrew Hale               Maryanne Cheney           ,                                       
*S   259   Isaac Hernandez           Justine Bernal            Provo, UT                               
*S   264   Shanden Hoffman           Kirsten Fletcher          ,                                       
*Q   267   David Holman              Emme Franks               ,                                       
*S   276   Drake Huston              Gracey Murdoch            ,                                       
*Q   283   Brendan Jaramillo         Samantha Knight           ,                                       
*A   285   William Jenkinson         Anna Morales              ,                                       
*A   297   Michael Jones             Andrea Magby              ,                                       
*C   300   Andrew Keck               Lyvia Zenger              Provo, UT                               
*A   312   Bridger Kurip             Kami Packer               ,                                       
*A   313   Darwins Lajara            Lola Call                 ,                                       
*B   314   Treyson LaRose            Kelani Podzikowski        ,                                       
*Q   316   Adam Lau                  Giselle McIntire          Provo, UT                               
*B   319   James Lewis               Chanelle Merrick          ,                                       
*C   322   Colin Loveless            Vanessa Bowers            ,                                       
*B   330   Steven McDonald           Jentry Jewkes             ,                                       
*A   343   Kainoa Munoz              Kate Summers              ,                                       
*C   353   Brandon Olivas            Teagan Mann               ,                                       
*A   355   Humberto Ortiz            Lindsay Ellis             ,                                       
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*A   360   Daxton Ostergar           Rachel Harding            ,                                       
*Q   366   Jacob Parry               Sara Eberhard             ,                                       
*A   367   Tristan Parry             Natalie Taylor            ,                                       
*Q   375   Danny Peterson            Callie Ogletree           ,                                       
*Q   380   Tyler Podzikowski         Natalie Pope              ,                                       
*A   384   Dalton Prince             Katrina Pearson           ,                                       
*B   385   Fanga Pulu                Alexis Smith              ,                                       
*A   391   Nathan Reesor             Josefa Ortiz              ,                                       
*A   393   Michael Richardson        Savanah Raisor            ,                                       
*A   397   Jaden Rowley              Marykate Snow             ,                                       
*Q   399   Moses Ruiz                Abby Werner               ,                                       
*6   404   Daniel Sanchez            Tina Tejedor              ,                                       
*A   419   Austin Snow               Alejandra Bueno           ,                                       
*C   427   Nathan Stevenson          Sabrina White             ,                                       
*S   433   Jonathan Tanner           Anna Tanner               ,                                       
*C   438   Hunter Thomas             Kelsey Anaya              ,                                       
*B   443   Kodiak Trickler           Hannah Fry                ,                                       
*4   445   Christian Turley          Janessa Penate            Provo, UT                               
*A   448   Spencer Waite             Hazel Thompson            ,                                       
*S   450   Austin Walker             Darcy Glover              ,                                       
*A   454   Tua Ward                  Madi Hill                 ,                                       
*7   458   Noah Werner               Chelsey Carlson           ,                                       
*A   465   Bryce Winget              Jade Connelly             ,                                       
*C   466   Jeffrey Winters           Casey Dortch              ,                                       
*B   467   Benjamin Witham           Emma Witham               ,                                       
*3   470   Moroni Wright             Melina Wright             Provo, UT                               
*C   497   Mauricio Fernandez        Leah Kershisnik           ,                                       
*A   526   Anthony Campbell          Linaly Chadwick           ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*C = Reached 3rd round
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Elementary School - Newcomer American  (CC)
Number Couples = 37       Number Rounds = 4

*1   106   Jared Alley               Serena Keck               ,                                       
*Q   122   Jagger Bell               Halle Leitze              Ivins, UT                               
*Q   136   Logan Brewer              Alexis Smith              ,                                       
*Q   137   Nick Brewer               Breanna Loera             ,                                       
*S   139   Jared Brinkman            Jenna Harding             ,                                       
*Q   141   Easton Brotherson         London Brotherson         ,                                       
*Q   142   Preston Brotherson        Vidella May               ,                                       
*Q   212   Braeden Gardner           Alyssa Thompson           ,                                       
*A   239   Gabriel Hale              Siena Stokes              ,                                       
*Q   240   Gideon Hale               Abigail Jackson           ,                                       
*4   242   Jake Hancock              Ally Taylor               ,                                       
*Q   253   Elijah Hatch              Ashton Cole               ,                                       
*A   260   Jeremy Hernandez          Aubrey Harper             ,                                       
*2   276   Drake Huston              Gracey Murdoch            ,                                       
*A   284   Ashton Jauez              Hannah Harding            ,                                       
*S   300   Andrew Keck               Lyvia Zenger              Provo, UT                               
*Q   341   Milo Mozaffari            Amelia Bradstreet         ,                                       
*A   356   Ramon Ortiz               Kyia Littlejohn           ,                                       
*Q   361   Cameron Ostrowski         Katelyn Day               ,                                       
*S   367   Tristan Parry             Natalie Taylor            ,                                       
*Q   370   Samuel Penate             Hailey Taylor             ,                                       
*A   385   Fanga Pulu                Jazmin Leyva              ,                                       
*Q   390   Cameron Redford           Maddison Davis            ,                                       
*3   399   Moses Ruiz                Abby Werner               ,                                       
*S   408   Weston Clark              Adelyn Clark              ,                                       
*5   412   Mason Simkins             Lauren Forsgren           ,                                       
*Q   431   Tyler Stromberg           Jacquelynne Peck          ,                                       
*A   450   Austin Walker             Darcy Glover              ,                                       
*6   458   Noah Werner               Chelsey Carlson           ,                                       
*Q   473   Johnny Pack               Brooke Morley             ,                                       
*A   475   Logan Beach               Paige Robinson            ,                                       
*A   476   Matthew Everett           Kaleen Wilkins            ,                                       
*S   477   Keaton Walker             Burghandy Clark           ,                                       
*A   525   Cooper Johnson            Adi Walker                ,                                       
*Q   529   Tyler Shurtliff           Haley Acuna               ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Elementary School - Syllabus American  (SW)
Number Couples = 32       Number Rounds = 5

*1   106   Jared Alley               Serena Keck               ,                                       
*2   136   Logan Brewer              Brinnli Johnson           ,                                       
*B   137   Nick Brewer               Hannah Harding            ,                                       
*S   139   Jared Brinkman            Jenna Harding             ,                                       
*A   212   Braeden Gardner           Kyia Littlejohn           ,                                       
*B   221   Brenan Gillies            Jazmin Leyva              ,                                       
*Q   239   Gabriel Hale              Siena Stokes              ,                                       
*B   240   Gideon Hale               Abigail Jackson           ,                                       
*3   242   Jake Hancock              Ally Taylor               ,                                       
*S   253   Elijah Hatch              Ashton Cole               ,                                       
*A   260   Jeremy Hernandez          Aubrey Harper             ,                                       
*B   276   Drake Huston              Gracey Murdoch            ,                                       
*A   299   Ashton Juarez             Breanna Loera             ,                                       
*A   300   Andrew Keck               Lyvia Zenger              Provo, UT                               
*B   356   Ramon Ortiz               Alyssa Thompson           ,                                       
*B   361   Cameron Ostrowski         Katelyn Day               ,                                       
*A   367   Tristan Parry             Natalie Taylor            ,                                       
*Q   370   Samuel Penate             Hailey Taylor             ,                                       
*S   385   Fanga Pulu                Alexis Smith              ,                                       
*6   399   Moses Ruiz                Abby Werner               ,                                       
*5   404   Daniel Sanchez            Tina Tejedor              ,                                       
*B   408   Weston Clark              Adelyn Clark              ,                                       
*B   412   Mason Simkins             Lauren Forsgren           ,                                       
*B   450   Austin Walker             Darcy Glover              ,                                       
*4   458   Noah Werner               Chelsey Carlson           ,                                       
*B   469   Kaden Wright              Catherine Bankhead        ,                                       
*A   470   Moroni Wright             Melina Wright             Provo, UT                               
*B   473   Johnny Pack               Brooke Morley             ,                                       
*S   477   Keaton Walker             Burghandy Clark           ,                                       
*B   525   Cooper Johnson            Adi Walker                ,                                       
*B   529   Tyler Shurtliff           Haley Acuna               ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Elementary School - Syllabus Ballroom  (W)
Number Couples = 13       Number Rounds = 2

*1   106   Jared Alley               Serena Keck               ,                                       
*S   136   Logan Brewer              Brinnli Johnson           ,                                       
*S   139   Jared Brinkman            Jenna Harding             ,                                       
*5   253   Elijah Hatch              Ashton Cole               ,                                       
*2   276   Drake Huston              Gracey Murdoch            ,                                       
*S   300   Andrew Keck               Lyvia Zenger              Provo, UT                               
*S   341   Milo Mozaffari            Amelia Bradstreet         ,                                       
*S   367   Tristan Parry             Natalie Taylor            ,                                       
*6   412   Mason Simkins             Lauren Forsgren           ,                                       
*S   431   Tyler Stromberg           Jacquelynne Peck          ,                                       
*S   450   Austin Walker             Darcy Glover              ,                                       
*4   469   Kaden Wright              Catherine Bankhead        ,                                       
*3   470   Moroni Wright             Melina Wright             Provo, UT                               

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Elementary School - Syllabus Latin  (S)
Number Couples = 23       Number Rounds = 3

*1   106   Jared Alley               Serena Keck               ,                                       
*S   136   Logan Brewer              Brinnli Johnson           ,                                       
*Q   137   Nick Brewer               Breanna Loera             ,                                       
*S   139   Jared Brinkman            Jenna Harding             ,                                       
*Q   212   Braeden Gardner           Alyssa Thompson           ,                                       
*S   242   Jake Hancock              Ally Taylor               ,                                       
*S   253   Elijah Hatch              Ashton Cole               ,                                       
*Q   260   Jeremy Hernandez          Aubrey Harper             ,                                       
*2   276   Drake Huston              Gracey Murdoch            ,                                       
*Q   299   Ashton Juarez             Jazmin Leyva              ,                                       
*S   300   Andrew Keck               Lyvia Zenger              Provo, UT                               
*Q   356   Ramon Ortiz               Kyia Littlejohn           ,                                       
*Q   367   Tristan Parry             Natalie Taylor            ,                                       
*Q   370   Samuel Penate             Hailey Taylor             ,                                       
*Q   385   Fanga Pulu                Alexis Smith              ,                                       
*4   399   Moses Ruiz                Abby Werner               ,                                       
*Q   404   Daniel Sanchez            Tina Tejedor              ,                                       
*S   412   Mason Simkins             Lauren Forsgren           ,                                       
*Q   431   Tyler Stromberg           Jacquelynne Peck          ,                                       
*S   450   Austin Walker             Darcy Glover              ,                                       
*S   458   Noah Werner               Chelsey Carlson           ,                                       
*3   469   Kaden Wright              Catherine Bankhead        ,                                       
*5   470   Moroni Wright             Melina Wright             Provo, UT                               

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
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